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Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation 2022

Date

Thursday 28" April

Friday 29" April

Thursday 5 May

Thursday 12" May

Friday 13% May

Saturday 14" May

Thursday 19" May

Friday 20" May

Saturday 21* May

Time

11.00
15.00

15.00

11.00
15.00

11.00
15.00

11.00
15.00

11.00

11.00
15.00

11.00
15.00

11.00

Parish

Eyrecourt Meelick & Clonfert
Eyrecourt Meelick & Clonfert

Fohenagh & Killure

Killimor & Tiernascragh
Killimor & Tiernascragh

Lawrencetown & Kiltormer

Lawrencetown & Kiltormer

Kilconieron & Clostoken
Kilconieron & Clostoken

Loughrea

Taughmaconnell

Taughmaconnell

Woodford & L.ooscaun
Woodford & LLooscaun

Loughrea



Thursday 26" May

Friday 27" May

Saturday 28" May

Thursday 2™ June

Friday 10" June

Saturday 11" June

11.00
15.00

11.00
15.00

11.00
15.00

15.00

11.00

15.00

11.00
15.00

Leitrim & Ballydugan
Leitrim & Ballydugan

Cappataggle & Kilrickle
Cappataggle & Kilrickle

Ballinasloe & Creagh
Ballinasloe & Creagh

Kilnadeema & Aille

Portumna, Boula &
Gortanumera
Portumna, Boula &

Gortanumera

Ballinasloe & Creagh
Ballinasloe & Creagh



